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NO.

NIM

20209142
22169067
22209148
27199062
28199050
29179068
30179016
30189001
30189036
30189056
30189096
30209081
31179024
31189019
31189024
31189064
32189012
32199113
32209087
32209133
33179015
33189015
33189020
33189075
33189095
33199141
34179043
34189002
34189003
34189018
34189023
34189038
35189011
35189026
35189046
36189014
36189049
36189054
36189069
36189074
36199054
37179042
37189017
37189037
37189042
37189062
38189030
38189050
39189008
39189013
39189033
39189053
39189068
39189073

NAMA

MAYA FLORENSIA

RICHARD VINCENT

ROBIN LIME

MASITNA LATUCONSINA
MARIKA

DENNISE CHRISTIAN CHANDRA
STEPHANNY

FANNY FEBRIYANTI

SYERLY KELVIANTO

KEZIA HANY JOSEFIN RONDONUWU
LUIS GUNAWAN

VIANI KETTY

MARSHELLA SATYA GUNAWAN
MITA YESSY

JOHAN SETIAWAN

DEVIA EVRILLIA WIDJAJA
ALYSIA FANESSA NATHANIA
TRI WANDY MARCELLINO
YUSTINA SUMARNI

MERVINA GOUWTAMA
MICHELLE ANGELYN

MUTTIA ANGGREINI

VINCE DE VENELLI

LENY SEPTIANI

CHINTHYA

CHRISTOFER LIONEL SUWITA
CINDY VINELLA

SEPTYALDI TRISTYAN
FELICIA SISWANTO

MARLINA

DEWI SAHRA WATI

DONA ADELIN CHRISTI
VANKA AULIANI
LORRAINE DIANA NOVIEANI
CINDY FELIYANTI

YULIANI ANDINI

FERDINAND ALDO

SALSHA RAMADHANI NUR FITRIA
SELI MARLINAH

CALVIN RESTU JUNIOR SUNG LORIA
ANGEL MANUELA

OLIVIA

SONIA

NATASYA OCTAVIANA
NELSON

VEREN OKTAVIANI

ANGEL PUTRI

LAWRENSIA TEDJA

AYU PRASASTI

JESYCA

VERONIKA MANULANG
DEVIN RIVARIO

YUSTINA

RAHAYU NINGSIH
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RATA2 H
(50 %)
70.00
75.00
0.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
0.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
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80.00
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85.00
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80.00
77.50
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UTS
(25 %)
45

60
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70
70
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65
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50
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97
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50
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UAS
(25 %)
65

65
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50
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55
50
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65
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50
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AKHIR

62.5
68.75

73.75
75
72.5
75
83.75
80

90
82.5
70
73.75
78.75
83.75
/7.5

77.5
76.25
/2.5
77.5
81.25
71.25
90

80

75
/2.5
82.5
92.5
/2.5
70
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72.5
85
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81.25
80
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81.25
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70
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78.75
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70
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65
83.75
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